
Hairstroke 
Combination
Ombre

£375
£390
£380

PERMANENT MAKEUP

Lash Lift 
Top And Bottom Lash Tint 
Brow Tint During LVL 
Eyelash Tint 

£50
Included

£5
£15

LVL LASH LIFT

Lip Blush
Full Lipstick

£350
£450

LIPS

Ultra Eyebrow
Treatment (inc brow
mapping)
Eyebrow Tidy
Eyebrow Tint

£35

£15
£10

EYEBROW TREATMENTS

Eyelash Enhancement
Eyeliner 

£275
£300

EYES

Classic Full Set
Volume Full Set
Party Express Lashes 
Cluster Lashes

Classic Infills (1Hour)
Volume Infills (1Hour)

£75
£95
£45
£25

£30
£40

EYELASH EXTENTIONS

Extra Treatment (3rd)
0-6 Months 
7-12 Months
12-18 Months 
18 months +

£80
£100
£150
£200

Full Price

COLOUR BOOSTS

EYEBROWS



Signature Facial 1 Hour
Collagen Wave 1Hour

£80
£250

FACIALS

PATCH TESTS

Full Leg 
3/4 Leg
Half Leg 
Full Leg and Bikini
Bikini Line 
Half Arm
Full Arm
Underarm
Lip/Chin

£50
£40
£30
£60
£25
£20
£30
£20
£10

Make Up Trial
Bridal Make Up 
Bridesmaids 
MOB/MOG
Cluster Lash Application
VIP Make Up Experience 
Make Up Masterclass 1 hr
Make Up Masterclass 2 hrs

£100
£150
£100
£100
£25

£500
£100
£150

MAKE UP

WAXING

All permanent make up treatments, lash and brow
treatments will require a full consultation and a
patch test at least 24 hrs prior to the treatment.


