

PERMANENT MAKEUP		EYELASH EXTENTIONS	
EYEBROWS		Classic Full Set Volume Full Set	£75 £95
Hairstroke	£375	Party Express Lashes	£45
Combination	£390	Cluster Lashes	£25
Ombre	£380	Cluster Lucines	
EYES		Classic Infills (1Hour)	£30
		Volume Infills (1Hour)	£40
Eyelash Enhancement	£275		
Eyeliner	£300	LVL LASH LIFT	
LIPS		Lash Lift	£50
LIPS		Top And Bottom Lash Tint	Included
Lip Blush	£350	Brow Tint During LVL	£5
Full Lipstick	£450	Eyelash Tint	£15
	_		
COLOUR BOOSTS		EYEBROW TREATMENTS	
Extra Treatment (3rd)	£80	Ultra Eyebrow	£35
0-6 Months	£100	Treatment (inc brow	
7-12 Months	£150	mapping)	
12-18 Months	£200	Eyebrow Tidy	£15
18 months +	Full Price	Eyebrow Tint	£10



FACIALS		WAXING	
Signature Facial 1 Hour	£80	Full Leg	£50
Collagen Wave 1Hour	£250	3/4 Leg	£40
		Half Leg	£30
		Full Leg and Bikini	£60
MAKE UP		Bikini Line	£25
		Half Arm	£20
Make Up Trial	£100	Full Arm	£30
Bridal Make Up	£150	Underarm	£20
Bridesmaids	£100	Lip/Chin	£10
MOB/MOG	£100		
Cluster Lash Application	£25		
VIP Make Up Experience	£500		
Make Up Masterclass 1 hr	£100		
Make Up Masterclass 2 hrs	£150		

PATCH TESTS

All permanent make up treatments, lash and brow treatments will require a full consultation and a patch test at least 24 hrs prior to the treatment.